
XPELAIR
GXC9 X-89995AW

VENTILATIE

A0004630

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Vermogen

Type Ventilator

Uitvoering

Uitgerust met

Aantal snelheden

Debiet

Geluidsniveau op 3m

Diameter aansluiting

Type motor

mm

W

m³/u

dB(A)

mm

312h x 249b x 124d

32

Afzuig/toevoer Professioneel

Klassiek

Trekkoord

1

549

44

257

266

AC
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